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Place Div/Tot
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MDI YMCA SPRING 10K ROAD RACE

Bar Harbor, ME

June 9,

2012

10:00 A.M.

Timing and results by sparkflashgap@gmail.com

1 1/9
2 2/9
3 3/9
4 1/9
5 2/9
6 1/18
7 1/9
8 2/18
9 1/11
10 4/9
11 5/9
12 2/9
13 3/18
14 4/18
15 5/18
16 3/9
17 6/18
18 6/9
19 7/18
20 4/9
21 1/20
22 1/1
23 1/18
24 5/9
25 2/18
26 2/20
27 8/18
28 2/11
29 3/9
30 7/9
31 3/11
32 3/20
33 4/11
34 4/9
35 4/20
36 9/18
37 5/20
38 6/20
39 6/9
40 3/18
41 5/9
42 6/9
43 7/20
44 8/20
45 4/18
46 1/1
47 9/20
48 1/5
49 5/18
50 1/2
51 10/18
52 7/9
53 5/11
54 10/20
55 11/20
56 6/11
57 1/1

Joshua Shaffer
Wes Danforth
Adam Derkacz
stephen whalen
Bob Carroll
Heather Spurling
Hayden Nottingham
alexandra buckley
Gareth Howell
Ross Tremblay
Jiayuan Shi

John Humbert
Nicole Green
Katie Norwood
Anne Wanner

Kevin Mills
Kathryn Lane

Levi Lucy

Haley Harwood
Paul Jackson III
Michele Gagnon
Evan Merchant
Laura Anderson
Zac Gilhooley
Maegan Haney
Christa Brey
Katie Wanner
Wayne Scott

Tony Santiago
Micahel Feyerabend
Milton Blake
Britt Hulbert-Sosa
Michael Rosier
Lawrence Piazza
Susan Arthur

Cara Pollard
Linda Crowell
Angela Delvecchio
sean brooks
Jessica Hicks

Tim Ryan

Masom McDonough
Heather Davis
Lori Alley

Ginger King
William Hassan
Traci Boddy
Barbara Evans
Ingrid Torinus
Donald Cox
Kaitlyn Richardson
Jeff Dalrymple
Chris Brook
Jennifer Miller
hannah whalen
Paul Phillips
Matthew E Hassan
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Cottage Grove
Winthrop

Bar Harbor
Bernard

Bar Harbor
Islesford
Gisbane

bar harbor
Mount Desert
Brookline
Bar Harbor
Bar Harbor
Caribou
Orono
Wheaton

Bar Harbor
Brookline
Somesville
Bar Harbor
Bar Harbor
Ellsworth
Beals

Bar Harbor
Bar Harbor
Mount Desert
Lamoine
Wheaton
Orono

Columbia Falls

Bar Harbor
Orland

Bar Harbor
Homer Glen
Blue Hill
Lamoine
Bangor

Bar Harbor
Mount Desert
Orrington
Franklin
Warwick
Marshall

Bar Harbor
Bar Harbor
Bar Harbor
Warrenton
Ellsworth
Beavercreek
Mount Desert
Lincoln Park
Mount Desert
Surry

Bangor
Ludlow
Bernard
Hampden
Warrenton

ME

ME
ME
ME
ME
IL
ME

ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
IL
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
IL
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
MI
ME
ME
ME
VA
ME
OH
ME
NJ
ME
ME
ME

ME
ME
VA
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58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

11/18
7/11
12/20
2/2
8/9
7/9
12/18
13/18
14/18
6/18
9/9
15/18
16/18
8/9
8/11
9/9
9/11
7/18
2/5
8/18
9/18
3/5
13/20
10/18
14/20
15/20
11/18
12/18
13/18
16/20
14/18
17/18
15/18
17/20
16/18
10/11
18/18
17/18
18/18
1/1
18/20
4/5
1/1
1/1
5/5
8/9
19/20
9/9
20/20
11/11

Geneva Whiteley
Matthew D Hassan
Linda Parker
bernard paran
Matthew Leavitt
Jamie McKown
Sarah Cavanaugh
Kathrine Weeks
Jessica McKay
Andi Newby
Benjamin James
Bethany Allen
Emily Spaulding
Josh DeWitt

Paul Cote’

Sam Park

Chris Schlief
Stacy Gambrel

Pam Morgan

Rachel Mackenzie
Tara McKernan
Louise Caron
Audia Hanagan
Milja Brecher-DeMur
Louise Aponte
Vonnie Gould
Edith Schriever-Kor
Kathy Snow
Danielle Wyman
Christine Drabek
Anne-Marie Miller
Christine Brome
Keegan Wardwell
Nancy Soule Marks
Melissa Schoppee
Alan Marks

Ana Rapp

Theresa Bolles
Gina Lindsay
Sydnie Phillips
Tobie Phillips
Peggie Snow-King
Douglas Stewart
Joyce Mallory
Heather Davis
Floyd Davis
Doreen Willett
John Willett

Kate Skorpen-Claeso
Bjorn Claeson

29
42
44
68
27
38
26
29
29
33
25
26
29
37
49
30
42
33
53
32
35
53
41
34
44
49
39
36
39
42
37
26
31
43
35
44
24
39
36
12
48
53
73
60
54
52
49
56
47
49
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Ellsworth
Warrenton
Bar Harbor

St clement de r

Orono

Bar Harbor
Milford
Bar Harbor
Oakland

Southwest Harbo

Bar Harbor
Augusta
Swanville
Groton
Quebec
Boston
Mount Desert
Bangor
Alpharetta
Trenton
Bar Harbor
Quebec
Saginaw
Bar Harbor
Brooklin
Island falls
Bar Harbor
Ellsworth
Holden
Brooklyn
Bangor

Bar Harbor
Lamoine
Orono
Clifton
Orono
Hampden
Bucksport
Kenduskeag
Hampden
Hampden
Franklin
Lamoine
Bar Harbor
Australia
Australia
Bar Harbor
Bar Harbor
Bangor
Bangor

ME
VA
ME
UN
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME

ME
ME
ME

QC

ME
ME
GA
ME
ME
QC
MN
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
NY
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME

ME
ME
ME
ME
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57

58

59:
59:
59:
:00
:00:
:01
:01
:01
:01
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02
:02
:03:
:04:
:04
:06:
:06:
:07
:07
:09:
:09:
:11
:11:
12
:13:
:13:
:14
:15:
:16:
:19:
:19:
227
227
:28
:32
:32
: 38
: 38
: 38
: 38

: 25
57:
58:
58:
58:
:53

41
42
44
48

06
39
49

: 36

43

:29
:30
:39
:58

02
10
13
16
18

:33
:50

55
19

:26

03
42

:52
:53

14
48

: 33

40

:39

11
57

:21

31
18
35
35

:29
: 33
: 37
:33
: 33
:34
: 35
:50
:50
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:15
17
127
127
:28
:29
: 31
:36
: 38
:46
247
: 54
: 54
:56
:59
:59
:01
:01
:02
:02
: 04
:07
:18
: 21
:23
: 38
144
:56
:56
:09
:14
: 31
:32
142
147
: 54
:58
:10
17
:49
:49
:05
:06
:16
: 54
: 54
:52
:52
:55
:55
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